VSI Athlete Reimbursement Schedule
Effective 9/1/2019

Meet

Maximum Amount

US Olympic Trials
US Open

LC Sr Nationals

LC Jr Nationals

SC Sr Nationals

SC Jr Nationals

Pro Series

Futures

Non-USA Swimming
Sponsored Meets
Approved by Sr.
Committee:

NCSA Juniors SC & LC,

ISCA Jr Cup - Spring,
Y Nationals SC & LC

$600
$500
$500
$400
$500
$400
$300

$250

$200
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